
3

REVISIONS

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

4 2 1

D

B

AA

B

C C

D

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

1471-9 (3/13)

A2
RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

1
2

1

2

3

CUSTOMER DRAWING

1445998

BH
28NOV01

KAK
28NOV01

KAK
28NOV01

2:1 1 1 A

-

-

-- -

mm
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
-

-

KIT, AMP POWER SERIES 120,
2 AWG
-

-

20

20

-

BY -

- -

A REVISED PER ECO-13-017812 13NOV2013 AY SZ

PART
NUMBER

HOUSING/SPRING
SUBASSEMBLY

CONTACT

QTYQTY

1445998-11445994-1 (GRAY)11445995-12

1445998-21445994-2 (BLUE)11445995-12

 HOUSING MATERIAL: POLYCARBONATE UL 94 V-O

 CONTACT MATERIAL: COPPER
            PLATING: SILVER

 1445998-1 (COLOR GRAY) KEY DETAIL IS SHOWN.

 4. THIS PRODUCT HAS PASSED QUALIFICATION AND AGENCY
    APPROVALS TESTING AND IS COMPONENT RECOGNIZED PER
    UL 1977 AND CSA 22.2. TE PRODUCT
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